No. of Pupils

No. of Teachers
No. of TAs
Pupil:teacher ratio
Ofsted Rating

No. of Pupils

No. of Teachers
No. of TAs
Pupil:teacher ratio
Ofsted Rating

Key Stage 2 Data

% Achieving level 4+ (English and
Maths)

% Achieving level 5+ (English and
Maths)

% Making expected progress in
Maths

% Making expected progress in
English

No. of Pupils

No. of Teachers
No. of TAs
Pupil:teacher ratio
Ofsted Rating

Key Stage 4 Data
% Achieving A*-C GCSEs in Maths
and English

% Achieving 5+ A*-C GCSEs

% Achieving 5+ A*-G GCSEs
No. of Pupils entered in English
Baccalaureate (EB)

% Entered in EB

% Achieving all EB subjects

% Making expected progress in
English

% Making expected progress in
Maths

Key Stage 5 Data
No. of Pupils

% Achieving 3 or more A Levels

% Achieving 2 A Levels

% Achieving at least 1 A Level

First School

Morpeth First School

Abbeyfields First School

Morpeth Stobhillgate First School

Morpeth All Saints CoE First School

St Roberts Roman Catholic First School Pegswood First School

Tritlington CoE First School

352 308 178 163 136 170 49
14 19 8 8 8 10 4
14 36 9 6 12 4 3

25.7 16.3 24.2 19.3 19.4 16 16.4
1 2 1 2 2 2 2

Middle School
Morpthe Chantry Middle School Morpeth Newminster Middle School Bothal Middle School

498 547

27 32 26
27 15 15
16 19 21.7

2 2 2
89 87 65
21 28 14
90 84 80
78 80 69

High School

King Edward VI School

1459
102
33
16.3

71
87
98

78
24
20

86

77

484

95
100

100

Ashington High School and Sports College

1105
86
17
14

2

42
79
88

26

48

53

253

79
96

100



