_		_		
_	irst		hΛ	

	First School							
	Morpeth First School	Abbeyfields First School	Morpeth Stobhillgate First School	Morpeth All Saints CoE First School	St Roberts Roman Catholic First School	Pegswood First School	Tritlington CoE First School	
o. of Pupils	352	308	178	163	136	170	49	
o. of Teachers	14	19	8	8	8	10	4	
o. of TAs	14	36	9	6	12	4	3	
upil:teacher ratio	25.7	16.3	24.2	19.3	19.4	16	16.4	
fsted Rating	1	2	1	2	2	2	2	
				Middle School				
	Morpthe Chantry Middle School		Morpeth Ne	wminster Middle School	Bothal Middle School			
o. of Pupils		498		547				
o. of Teachers		27		32	26			
o. of TAs		27		15	15			
upil:teacher ratio		16		19	21.7			
fsted Rating		2		2	2			
ey Stage 2 Data								
Achieving level 4+ (English and								
1aths)		89		87	65			
Achieving level 5+ (English and								
laths) Making expected progress in		21		28	14			
laths		90		84	80			
Making expected progress in		50		04	00			
English		78		80	69			
	High School							
a of Dunila					Ashington High School and Sports College			
o. of Pupils		1459			1105			
o. of Teachers		102			86			
o. of TAs		33			17			
upil:teacher ratio		16.3			14			
fsted Rating		1			2			
ey Stage 4 Data Achieving A*-C GCSEs in Maths								
nd English		71			42			
Achieving 5+ A*-C GCSEs		87			79			
Achieving 5+ A*-G GCSEs		98			88			
o. of Pupils entered in English accalaureate (EB)		70			26			
		78			26			
Entered in EB		24			9			
Achieving all EB subjects Making expected progress in		20			5			
nglish		86			48			
Making expected progress in		30						
laths		77			53			
ey Stage 5 Data					253			
ey Stage 5 Data o. of Pupils		484			255			
o. of Pupils								
		484 95 100			79 96			